PRIMEdge premium quality specialty blades
Specialty Blades
Description
PRIMEdge
Part No.
A Biro®* circular blade, 9” x .057 x 5/8” SK-958
Biro®* circular blade, 9” x .125 x 5/8” SK-95818
B 6-slot circular poultry blade SK-778
C Meat tenderizer blade, 4.75” x 1/26” x .05 FC-T475
D Slice-N-Tact®* blade, 175/8” x 3/8” x .015 S-B40122
E Slice-N-Tact®* scalloped blade, 175/8” x 3/8” x .015 S-B40123
F Graselli®* straight edge  175/8” x 5/8” x .020 S-G40135
G Graselli®* 6 TPI bone in edge  175/8” x 5/8” x .022 S-G40134
H Graselli®* 1/4” scalloped edge  175/8” x 5/8” x .020 S-G40133
A B C
D E
F G H
877-322-EDGE(3343)  •  primedge.com  •  sales@primedge.com  •  Fax:224-265-6638
PRIMEdge, Inc.  •  Cutting Edges  •  Knife Sharpening Systems  •  Edge Maintenance Tools  •  Professional Sharpening Services
Circular Blade & Grinder Plate Sharpeners  •  Grinder Plates, Knives & Accessories  •  Sanitizer/Bacteria Reduction Washing Systems
Specialty Blades
877-322-EDGE(3343)  •  primedge.com  •  sales@primedge.com  •  Fax:224-265-6638
Knife-edge blades
Dimensions
PRIMEdge
Part No.
174mm x 16mm x 1.5mm FD-H174
196mm x 18mm x 1.5mm FD-H196
211mm x 20mm x 1.5mm FD-H211
246mm x 20mm x 1.5mm FD-H246
263mm x 21.5mm x 1.5mm FD-H263
270mm x 25mm x 1.5mm FD-H270
Scalloped-edge blades
Dimensions
PRIMEdge
Part No.
174mm x 16mm x 1.5mm FD-H174S
196mm x 18mm x 1.5mm FD-H196S
211mm x 20mm x 1.5mm FD-H211S
246mm x 20mm x 1.5mm FD-H246S
263mm x 21.5mm x 1.5mm FD-H263S
270mm x 30mm x 3.0mm FD-H270S
Knife-edge blades
Dimensions
PRIMEdge
Part No.
182mm x 16mm x 1.5mm FD-TF182
186mm x 18mm x 1.5mm FD-TF186
226mm x 21mm x 2.5mm FD-TF226
250mm x 22mm x 2.5mm FD-TF250
297mm x 27mm x 1.5mm FD-TF297
311mm x 30mm x 2.5mm FD-TF311
Scalloped-edge blades
Dimensions
PRIMEdge
Part No.
182mm x 16mm x 1.5mm FD-TF182S
186mm x 18mm x 1.5mm FD-TF186S
226mm x 21mm x 2.5mm FD-TF226S
250mm x 22mm x 2.5mm FD-TF250S
297mm x 27mm x 1.5mm FD-TF297S
311mm x 30mm x 2.5mm FD-TF311S
Grid blades for Holac®* dicer machines Grid blades for Holac®* dicer machines
Grid blades for Treif®* dicer machines Grid blades for Treif®* dicer machines
PRIMEdge can supply you with reciprocating blades for both the
Grasselli and Slice-N-Tact® slicing machines
*All items, parts, and accessories listed on this sheet are manufactured by PRIMEdge, Inc., or manufactured to PRIMEdge, Inc.’s. specifications. All original equipment manufacturer’s names are listed with an asterisk (*) to indicate
that these items are manufactured by PRIMEdge, Inc. and not the original equipment manufacturer. The names of the original equipment manufacturers referred to on this site are all registered trademarks of their respective
companies. Unless specifically stated otherwise, PRIMEdege, Inc. has no association or affiliation with any entities listed here on.